JUDETUL GIURGIU
COMUNA STANESTI

BUGETUL LOCAL

HCL nr.  /

Anexa nr.2

SECTIUNEA FUNCTIONARE

VENITURI

Sume din cote defalcate ivg 04.02.04
Sume defalcate TVA 11.02.06

TOTAL

CHELTUIELI
Salubritate 74.02

Bunuri si servicii
Transporturi 84.02

Bunuri si servicii

Total
PRESEDINTE DE SEDINTA

Trandafir Floarea

Stanesti 04.03.2011
Nreeeeeeeeennan /04.03.2011

MII
LEI

110
109
219

124
124
95
95

219

CONTRASEMNEAZA,
SECRETAR
COSTEL BAICEANU



